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2016 
Wexford County Board of Commissioners 

 
 
 

2016 
Chairman = Les Housler 
Vice Chair = Gary Taylor 
 
 

District 1 
 Greenwood 
 Liberty 
 Manton 
 Cedar Creek N of 37 Rd. 
 
 

Michael MacCready 
117 Roberts St. 
Manton, MI  49663 
231-824-9660 (h) 
mmaccready@wexfordcounty.org 

District 6 
 Cadillac Precinct 2 

Julie A. Theobald 
926 Sundberg St. 
Cadillac, MI  49601 
231-942-8673 (h) 
theobaldjulie@yahoo.com 
revised 7/29/15 

District 2 
 Colfax 
 Hanover 
 Antioch 
 Boon (minus Village of 

Harrietta) 
 

Leslie Housler 
5270 N. 25 ½ Rd.   
Mesick, MI  49668 
429-4327 (c) 
ldhousler@yahoo.com 

District 7 
 Cadillac Precinct 3 
 

Gary L. Taylor 
910 ½ S. Mitchell St. 
Cadillac, MI  49601 
429-3102 (h) 
gtaylor@wexfordcounty.org 

 
 

District 3 
 Wexford 
 Slagle 
 South Branch 
 Springville 
 Village of Harrietta 
 

Robert Hilty 
7598 W. 50 Road 
Cadillac, MI  49601 
231-342-5609 (c) 
rhilty@wexfordcounty.org 

 

District 8 
Haring (minus Cadillac City) 

 Cedar Creek S of 37 Rd. 
 

John Fuscone 
2590 N. 41 Rd. 
Manton, MI  49663 
(231) 824-4181 (h) 
jfuscone@wexfordcounty.org 

District 4 
 Cherry Grove W of 52 Rd. 
 Henderson 
 Selma 
 

Mark Howie 
8902 S. 33 Rd. 
Cadillac, MI 49601 
(231) 920-7711 (c) 
mhowie@wexfordcounty.org 

 

District 9 
 Clam Lake 
 Cherry Grove E of 52 Rd. 
 

Bill Goodwill 
4428 Benson Rd. 
Cadillac, MI  49601 
(231) 775-7193 (h) 
bgoodwill@wexfordcounty.org 

District 5 
 Cadillac Precinct 1 
 

Gideon J. Mitchell 
1705 Ketha Dr. 
Cadillac, MI  49601 
(231) 330-1250 (h) 
gmitchell@wexfordcounty.org 
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